During 2004-2009, 2,618 drums of transuranic waste were produced at TA-55.  Of those drums, 2,190 
(83.7%) are currently located at the Waste Isolation Pilot Plant (WIPP).  Seventy-four (74) of those drums 
(2.8%) are located at TA-54.  Six drums (0.2%) are located at the Waste Control Specialists facility in 
Texas.  Three hundred and forty eight (348, representing 13.3%) were reclassified as low level waste and 
dispositioned accordingly.  Figure one summarizes this data. 

Figure 1. Transuranic waste drums produced at LANL/TA55 2004-2009 

For the time period from 2010 to the present, 2513 drums of transuranic waste were generated.